










Criteria Qn DVV (Qn)*4 % Ql Visit (Ql)*4 % Total
Criteria wise 

Grade

Cr-1 80 285/300 95.00 20 45/80 56.25 330/380 3.47

Cr-2 220 580/840 69.05 130 302/520 58.08 882/1360 2.59

Cr-3 95 272/340 80.00 25 65/100 65.00 337/440 3.06

Cr-4 63 239/252 94.84 37 94/148 63.51 333/400 3.33

Cr-5 121 252/416 60.58 9 13/36 36.11 265/452 2.35

Cr-6 37 72/148 48.65 63 123/252 48.81 195/400 2.07

Cr-7 36 116/144 80.56 64 111/256 43.36 227/400 2.27

Total 652 1816/2440 74.43 348 756/1392 54.31 2592/3832 67.64

Actual Marks Opt Out 42 454 189 B+
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Details of Marks Obtained 

Grade={((454+189)*4)/3800}*4=
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Criteria wise % Marks & Grade obtained

DVV (Qn) %

Visit (Ql) %

Criteria wise Grade



Criteria Total
Criteria wise 

Grade

Cr-1 330/380 3.47

Cr-2 882/1360 2.59

Cr-3 337/440 3.06

Cr-4 333/400 3.33

Cr-5 265/452 2.35

Cr-6 195/400 2.07

Cr-7 227/400 2.27

Criteria wise Grade Point
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Criteria wise PEER TEAM VISIT Marks (Ql)
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Criteria DVV (Qn) % Visit (Ql) %
Criteria wise 

Grade

Cr-1 95.00 56.25 3.47

Cr-2 69.05 58.08 2.59

Cr-3 80.00 65.00 3.06

Cr-4 94.84 63.51 3.33

Cr-5 52.07 36.11 2.35

Cr-6 48.65 48.81 2.07

Cr-7 80.56 43.36 2.27

Criteria 
Maximum 

Marks

Marks 

Obtained 
Percentage Criteria 

Maximum 

Marks

Marks 

Obtained 
Percentage

Cr-1 300 285 95.00 Cr-1 80 45 56.25

Cr-2 840 580 69.05 Cr-2 520 302 58.08

Cr-3 340 272 80.00 Cr-3 100 65 65.00

Cr-4 252 239 94.84 Cr-4 148 94 63.51

Cr-5 416 252 52.07 Cr-5 36 13 36.11

Cr-6 148 72 48.65 Cr-6 252 123 48.81

Cr-7 144 116 80.56 Cr-7 256 111 43.36

Criteria wise DVV Marks (Qn) Criteria wise PEER TEAM VISIT Marks (Ql)
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  Date: 14/03/2018 

Following staff members are appointed as committee members for smooth conduction of NAAC work 

The list is as follows:-     

Criteria College Co-ordinator 

I- Curricular Aspects 

 

Prof.A.G.Nagpure 

Prof.S.M.Patil 

II-Teaching Learning and Evaluation 
Dr.A.W.Kale 

Prof.Mrs.V.A.Keshwani 

III Research, Innovations and Extension 
Prof.A.S.Kunte 

Prof.P.R.Bhosale 

IV-Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Prof.R.P.Narkhede 

Prof.G.G.Galgate 

Prof.J.P.Patil 

V-Student   Support and Progression 
Prof.R.B.Singh 

Prof.R.M.Parthe 

VI- Governance, Leadership and Management 

Prof.G.V.Dakhave 

Prof.P.H.Nerpagar 

Prof.N.M.Lad 

VII- Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Dr.M.J.Lengare 

Prof.R.P.Narkhede 

Prof.Mrs.D.J.Keskar 

 

 

 

 Dr.V.J.Pillewan    Prof. R.P. Narkhede       Dr.M.J.Lengare       

NAAC Co-ordinator             Vice Principal -Administration     Principal, K.G.C.E.,Karjat 
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